
Acknowledgement Number:684044860170825 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETỤRN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 
Detail 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Details Total lncome 

OTP 

Current Year business loss, if any 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

AJSPC9679C 

Net tax payable 

Taxes Paid 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

6, Hemkar Lane, Kolkata, KOLKATA, Hatkhola S.O, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700005 

Individual 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

139(1)- On or Before due date 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (6-7) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable ufs 115TE 

mode 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

(+) Tax Payable (-) Refundable (12-13) 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 

eETAX 

and verified by 
using paper ITR-Verification Form Electronic Verification Code 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

Form Nurmber 

Date of filing :17-Aug-2025 

17-Aug-2025 13:50:22 
having PAN 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

EG5LQ25U61 

1 

5 

6 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT To CPC, BENGALURU 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

from IP address 

AJSPC9679C 

14 

on 

generated through 

Assessment 
Year 

2025-26 

ITR-3 

684044860170825 

49.37.11.174 

17-Aug-2025 

6,22,933 

1,701 

1,701 

43.520O 

(-) 41,819 

Aadhaar 

AISPC9679C03684044860170825c7148a4e01955d5c3dc43601e394468b381dabcf 



Acknowledgement Number:599348420210723 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
(Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 

Details 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 

Detail 

AJSPC9679C 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

Total Income 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Individual 

Current Year business loss, if any 

6, Hemkar Lane, Hatkhola S.O. Kolkata. KOLKATA. 32-West Bengal, 91- INDIA, 700005 

Taxes Paid 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

filed and verified) 

(+) Tax Payable (-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

Interest payable ufs 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable l-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 

verified by 

System Generated 

Barcode/OR Code 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

paper TR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

mode 

Form Number 

OME TAX OEPAR 

Date of filing : 21-jul-2023* 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

21-jul-2023 23:42:52 
having PAN 

7UXELL9ESI 

from IP address 
AJSPC9679C 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

11 

13 

14 

15 

generated through 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPG, DENGALURU 

Assessment 
Year 

ITR-4 

2023-24 

9.cloulu 

599348420210723 

5,69,280 

103.102.117.7 

21-Jul-2023 
Aadhaar OTP 

27,410 

27,410 

93,825 

() 66,420 

AJSPC9679co45993484202107234cc5d4f35 c663 6090b25030998b2e9f5931canfc 

and 

using 

0 

*|f the return is verifled after 30 days of transmisslon of return data electronically, then date of veriflcatlon wi! be considered as date of 
Fling the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)." 



Acknowledgement Number:423597700120624 

PAN 

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAI), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 
filed and verified] 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Taxable 
Income and 
Tax 
Details 

Accreted 
Income and 
Tax 
Detail 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 

OTP 

Total Income 

AJSPC9679C 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

Current Year business loss, if any 

6, h.lane, Hatkhola S.O, Kolkata, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91-India, 700005 

Individual 

Taxes Paid 

139(1)- On or Before due date 

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

Net tax payable 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Income as per section 115TD 

Additlonal Tax payable u/s 115TD 

mode 

Interest payable ujs 115TE 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable (-) Refundable (13-14) 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR Code 

Income Tax Return electronically transmitted on 
and verified by 
using paper ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Form Number 

OME TAX CEPAR 

SOMA CHOWDHURY 

e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 

Date of filing : 12-Jun-2024* 

12-jun-2024 18:38:18 

having PAN 
TWRZJMPS3I 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

from IP address 

AJSPC9679C 

Assessment 
Year 

2024-25 

ITR-3 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

423597700120624 

generated through 

7,15,730 

103.102.117.17 

14-Jun-2024 

16.094 

16,094 

1.57.000 

(-) 1,40,910 

(+) 0 

Aadhaar 

AJSPC9679C034235977001206244d6edf128 ef25e92dOff5219 8f12ba64c756d7f6 

*If the return is verifled after 30 days of transmission of return data electronlcally, then date of veriflcatlon will be consldered as date of 
filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)." 
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